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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with ’V’

Click name to unpack, description to

vchess34.1lha game/board
VGB_Amiga.lha misc/emu
Vibra_GloII.lha game/gag
VideoArchiv.lha biz/dbase
VirtualWorld.lha pix/anim
VK_DEMO. lha game/demo
VK_SCREENSHOTs.lha game/demo
VList.lha util/virus
VList_ASCII.lha util/virus
VPI.lha text/show
VSound. lha mus/misc
VTrainer_v42.lha misc/edu
students
vtu951. jpg pix/illu
vtu952. jpg pix/illu
VT_277.1ha util/virus

Schneegold

199K
64K
75K
179K
430K
765K
114K
18K
4K
22K
14K
205K

71K
98K
749K

read the readme or get help

O ORRFEM~MORONMDNNIN

o O

Excellent chess game, V3.4, needs 0S 2.0+
Nintendo Gameboy emulator V0.3

The amazing VibraGlo system with audio

A small, but efficient video-database
Animation by Thomas Landspurg

Virtual Karting playable demo

Virtual Karting screenshots

List of dangerous archives, fakes, progs.
ASCII Version of VirusScanList
Product-Info files viewer with MUI.
Graphic Equaliser displaying sound input.
Vocabulary Trainer, recommended for <

JPEGged scanned pics from VTIU Expo 95
More JPEGged scanned pics from VTIU Expo ’95
V2.77 of the famous Viruskiller by H.
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